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Otomatik Tavilama Makinesi
Automatic Dampening Machine

Mouilleur Automatique
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Su Paneli Su Basincl
Water Panel |Water Pressure

Kapasite
Capacity

Hava Basinci
Air Pressure

A8Irhk
Weight

650

650

780

600

650

220

320

550 2450 600

660 2710 700

700

800

120

120

200

200

75 28 4-6 220

100-500

500-1000

www.millma.com.tr
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